w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
1-21
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
Part No. Description
WSB-9154-R20 PICMG 1.0 LGA775 Intel Pentium4/ Celeron-D CPU
Card with VGA, Dual GbE and SATA
WSB-9154DVI-R20 PICMG 1.0 LGA775 Intel Pentium4/ Celeron-D CPU
Card with VGA, Dual GbE, SATA  and DVI function
CF-775A-RS CPU cooler
AC-KIT08R-R10 5.1 Channel AC’97 Audio Kit with Realtek ALC655
codec
AC-KIT-883HD-R10 7.1 Channel HD Audio Kit with Realtek ALC883
supports dual audio streams
32100-087100-RS ATX-12V cable
32200-000017-RS FDD cable
19800-000049-RS LPT cable
1 x WSB-9154 single board computer
1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x ATA 66/100 flat cable (P/N: 32200-000052-RS)
2 x SATA cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x SATA power cable  (P/N: 32100-088600-RS)
1 x IO-KIT-001-R20 (DVI  mode Only)
1 x KB/MS Y cable  (P/N: 32000-000138-RS)
1 x Dual RS-232 cable (P/N: 19800-000051-RS)
1 x USB cable (P/N: CB-USB02-RS)
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (quick installation guide)
PCI-EPCIe
Dual DDRII
533 FSB800
Cedar
Mill
Cedar
Mill 65nm
DVI Cable included in
DVI Model
IO-KIT-001LGA 775
Pentium® 4/Celeron D
Dual channel DDRII
400/533 MHz
DVI
WSB-9154DVI Only
LPT
IDE FDD
2 x RS-232
VGA